Stasis LED
Architectural Track Lighting System
1
Stasis LED
Light emitting diodes (LED) are solid state devices that do not have fi laments or glass components
that can break causing the source to fail. Due to solid state construction, an LED light source is less
susceptible to vibration, therefore reducing the risk of premature failure and improving component longevity.
Over 70% of the initial light output is maintained after 50,000 hours of operation. The sustainability of the

6-1/4"
[159mm]
Stasis LED Ordering Information/Warranty
Track
L=Halo Power Track
LA=Halo Architectural Track
LF=Flexible Track
Stasis LED
Size
SML=Small 8W
MED=Medium 18W
Finish
AH=Aluminum Haze
P=White
MB=Black
Beam
SP=Spot 8˚
NF=Narrow Flood 25˚
FL=Flood 40˚
CCT
30=3000K
40=4000K
Voltage
Blank=120V
277=277V
(only with LA)
Ordering Information
Accessories*
Media Holder
Stasis LED Small – LM10520AH, P, MB
Stasis LED Medium – LM10530AH, P, MB
*Accepts max. of 2 pieces of media
 2-1/2" 3-3/4"
Solite DIF-20 L450
Red Dichroic F76-20
Amber Dichroic F72-20
Peach Dichroic F71-20
Light Blue Dichroic F78-20
Medium Pink  L411
Warm Red  L412
Daylight Blue  L420
Medium Blue F33-20 L421
Medium Amber  L431
Medium Green F44-20 L441
Color Filters and Beam Modifying Lenses
805
Note: Specifi cations and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
8=85 CRI
3 Year Product Limited Warranty
Cooper Lighting (The Company) warrants the Halo Stasis LED Small and Medium Fixtures against defects in material or workmanship for a period of three years from date of original
purchase, and agrees to repair or, at the company’s option, replace a defective product without charge for either replacement parts or labor during such time. This does not include labor

P=White (L and LA only)
MB=Black (L and LA only)
Ordering Information
Lamp: 39W PAR30 Ceramic Metal Halide
 70W PAR30 Ceramic Metal Halide
Finish: White (P), Black (MB), Aluminum Haze (AH)
Accessories: LM10530P, MB, AH Media Ring. Accommodates two 3 3/4" Media
 (L400 Series Filters and L274 Cube Cell Louver)
Lamp: 39W T6 Ceramic Metal Halide
 70W T6 Ceramic Metal Halide
Finish: White (P), Black (MB), Aluminum Haze (AH)
Accessories: Accommodates two Media (L200 Series Filters and Beam
 Modifying Lenses, L275 Cube Cell Louver)
Notes: Adjustable Beam from Spot to Flood. Desired beam can be
 locked in place utilizing a 1.5mm Allen wrench (supplied)
Lamp: 39W T6 Ceramic Metal Halide
 70W T6 Ceramic Metal Halide
Finish: White (P), Black (MB), Aluminum Haze (AH)
Accessories: LVR505WW, P, MB, AH Louver
Lamp: 20W MR16 Ceramic Metal Halide
Finish: White (P), Black (MB), Aluminum Haze (AH)
Accessories: LM50516P, MB, AH Media Ring. Accommodates two L100 Series
 Media (fi lters, beam modifying lenses and hex cell louver)
Ceramic Metal Halide MR16
Ceramic Metal Halide PAR30
Ceramic Metal Halide T6 Adjustable
Ceramic Metal Halide T6 Wall Wash
22
Track
LF=Flexible Track
L=Halo Track
LA=Halo Architectural
Track System
Lamp Type
I6=MR16
30=PAR30
6=T6
Series
505=Metal Halide Stasis
Wattage
20=20W (MR16 only)
39=39W
70=70W (PAR30/T6 only)
Finish
AH=Aluminum Haze
P=White (L and LA only)
MB=Black (L and LA only)
Ordering Information
Printed in USAADV091392
Cooper Industries plc
600 Travis, Ste. 5600
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Cooper Lighting, LLC.
 Customer First Center
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
 Domestic Facilities
 Cranbury, New Jersey
Elk Grove Village, Illinois
Irving, Texas
Ontario, California
Peachtree City, Georgia
 International Sales, USA
 Cooper Lighting, LLC.
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801